
County Agency Program Type Amount Requested Amount Awarded 
Albany Albany County Department for Children, Youth and Families CFRT $7,000 $0 
Albany Albany County Department of CYF MDT/CAC $150,000 $150,000 
Allegany/Cattaraugus Southern Tier Health Care System, Inc. MDT/CAC $150,000 $150,000 
Bronx Lincoln Medical and Mental Health Center MDT/CAC $150,000 $0 
Bronx Safe Horizon/Bronx County MDT/CAC $150,000 $150,000 
Cayuga Cayuga Counseling Services MDT/CAC $57,638 $57,638 
Chautauqua Chautauqua County MDT/CAC $150,000 $150,000 
Chemung Chemung County DSS CFRT $110,300 $110,300 
Columbia Columbia County DSS CFRT $43,102 $43,102 
Kings Kings County Hospital Center MDT/CAC $142,949 $0 
Monroe Bivona CAC CFRT $45,000 $45,000 
Nassau Nassau County Department of Health CFRT $193,156 $193,156 
New York Safe Horizon/New York County MDT/CAC $150,000 $150,000 
Oneida/Madison Oneida County DSS CFRT $91,716 $91,716 
Onondaga Research Foundation of SUNY CFRT $88,224 $88,224 
Ontario Partnership for Ontario County MDT/CAC $149,795 $149,795 
Oswego CAC Foundation CFRT $40,000 $40,000 
Putnam Putnam County DSS CFRT $140,552 $140,552 
Rensselaer Rensselaer County Department of Health CFRT $103,155 $0 
Rockland Rockland County DSS MDT/CAC $150,000 $150,000 
Schoharie Child at Risk Response Team of CFRT $20,298 $20,298 

Schoharie Co.
Suffolk Education & Assistance Corporation MDT/CAC $150,000 $150,000 
Westchester Westchester Co. District Attorney MDT/CAC $150,000 $150,000 

2006/07 Child and Family Safety RFP 


